ENCUMBRANCES
POLICE DEPARTMENT TOTAL

HEALTH
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
HEALTH OFFICER
SUPPLIES - NEXTEL
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER TRAINING
ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES
AMBULANCE
HEALTH TOTAL
PAGE 3 TOTAL

1,000.00

S 2,500.00
1,750.00

600.00

500.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

$1,133,606.00

2021 RECEIPTS

GENERAL FUND
OPENING BALANCE

TOTAL
TAXES
REAL ESTATE TAXES
EARNED INCOME TAX
OCCUPATION ACT 511
PER CAPITA
REALTY TRANSFER TAX
BUSINESS PRIVILEGE
OCCUPATION PRIVILEGE
CELL TOWER LEASE
INTEREST
BUILDING PERMITS
BUILDING INSPECTIONS (CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY)
PLUMBING PERMITS
TV CABLE PERMITS
TRAFFIC FINES
POLICE (ACCIDENT REPORTS, MOVING PERMITS, BIKE LIC)
PUBLIC UTILITY REFUND
HEALTH PERMITS
ELECTRICAL PERMITS
MISCELLANEQUS
38 SOUTH 4TH STREET RENT
EMPLOYEE HEALTH INSURANCE CONTRIBUTIONS
ZONING & SUBDIVISION
PAVILION & GYM FEES -
POOL RECEIPTS
POLICE SECURITY
STATE AID PENSION
STREET OPENINGS
RECEIPTS TOTAL

TOTAL AVAILABLE FUNDS
REAL ESTATE ASSESSMENT
GENERAL FUND BUDGET

RECEIPTS
EXPENSES

S 500,000.00

$  1,315,287.00
330,000.00
6,000.00
7,500.00
30,000.00
40,000.00
3,000.00
47,500.00
725.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
1,500.00
62,000.00
7,500.00
4,300.00
1,300.00
1,400.00
2,000.00
78,000.00
10,800.00
5,000.00
500.00
9,000.00
27,000.00
1,100.00
46,941.00
17,000.00

$2,568,353.00

$ 196,505,100.00

S  2,568,353.00
S  2,114,764.00

$561,156.00

$8,350.00

$500,000.00

$2,068,353.00
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