ENCUMBRANCES	POLICE DEPARTMENT TOTAL		1,000.00	\$561,156.00
HEALTH CODE ENFORCEMENT OF HEALTH OFFICER SUPPLIES - NEXTEL CODE ENFORCEMENT OF ANIMAL CONTROL SERVI AMBULANCE	FICER TRAINING	\$	2,500.00 1,750.00 600.00 500.00 1,000.00 2,000.00	\$8,350.00
PAGE 3 TOTAL		\$1,133,606.00		
2021 RECEIPTS				
GENERAL FUND OPENING I	BALANCE	\$	500,000.00	
	TOTAL			\$500,000.00
PLUMBING PERMITS TV CABLE PERMITS TRAFFIC FINES	RANCE CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	1,315,287.00 330,000.00 6,000.00 7,500.00 30,000.00 40,000.00 3,000.00 47,500.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 4,300.00 1,300.00 1,400.00 2,000.00 78,000.00 10,800.00 5,000.00 9,000.00 27,000.00 1,100.00 46,941.00 17,000.00	\$2,068,353.00
TOTAL AV	/AILABLE FUNDS	\$2,568,353.00		, ,,,
REAL ESTATE ASSESSMENT			196,505,100.00	
GENERAL FUND BUDGET				
22.12.1.12.13.13.000011	RECEIPTS EXPENSES	\$ \$	2,568,353.00 2,114,764.00	